
Wash Only

Blow Dry Only

Wash & Blow Dry

Extra Styling

Up Do

IDR

IDR

IDR

IDR

IDR

250,000

250,000

650,000

350,000

650,000

styling.

Virgin Coconut Creambath

Olive Oil Hair Treatment

Olaplex Treatment

Hair Botox

Add Ear Candle

IDR

IDR

IDR

IDR

IDR

750,000

800,000

1,300,000

1,100,000

300,000

hair.

Short

Medium

Long

Extra Long

Additional for Long/ Thick

IDR

IDR

IDR

IDR

IDR

3,000,000

3,750,000

4,500,000

5,250,000

750,000

keratin.

Special Occassion Make-Up

Bridal Package

2,000,000

15,000,000

1,500,000

1,000,000

IDR

IDR

IDR

IDR

start from

(1 bride + 2 bridesmaids)

Additional Person Hair Do

make-up.

Woman Haircut

Kid Cut Girl

IDR

IDR

750,000

400,000

cuts&blow.

Our best seller hair treatment to fight frizz
and dull hair. Get smooth sleek hair for up
to 4 months!

Additional Person Make-Up

color.
Touch Up

Full Color Short

Full Color Medium

Full Color Long

Full Color Extra Long

Additional Long/ Thick

IDR

IDR

IDR

IDR

IDR

IDR

1,200,000

1,300,000

1,800,000

2,300,000

2,800,000

300,000

toning.
Short

Medium

Long

Extra Long

Add Olaplex

IDR

IDR

IDR

IDR

IDR

1,200,000

1,700,000

2,200,000

2,700,000

500,000

balayage.
Short

Medium

Long

Add Balayage

IDR

IDR

IDR

IDR

2,100,000

2,500,000

2,900,000

500,000

gentlemen’s barber.
Bali Professional

Bali Big Boss

Clipper Cut

Kid Cut Boy

Beard Trim with Clipper

Hot Towel Shave

Collagen Eye Mask

IDR

IDR

IDR

IDR

IDR

IDR

IDR

650,000

1,000,000

450,000

350,000

350,000

500,000

200,000

highlight.
Half Short

Half Medium

Half Long

Full Short

Full Medium

Full Long

Add Highlight

IDR

IDR

IDR

IDR

IDR

IDR

IDR

2,000,000

2,300,000

2,600,000

3,200,000

3,500,000

3,800,000

500,000

All prices in Indonesian Rupiah (IDR) are subject to 16,5% tax. and 10% service charge.


