



1	•
STVI	ling.
$\mathbf{S}$ $\mathbf{U}$ $\mathbf{y}$ $\mathbf{J}$	وكلتنا
<b>~</b>	

Wash Only	IDR	250,000
Blow Dry Only	IDR	250,000
Wash & Blow Dry	IDR	650,000
Extra Styling	IDR	350,000
Up Do	IDR	650,000

### cuts&blow.

Woman Haircut	IDR	750,000
Kid Cut Girl	IDR	400,000

### hair.

Virgin Coconut Creambath	IDR	750,000
Olive Oil Hair Treatment	IDR	800,000
Olaplex Treatment	IDR	1,300,000
Hair Botox	IDR	1,100,000
Add Ear Candle	IDR	300,000

#### keratin.

Our best seller hair treatment to fight frizz and dull hair. Get smooth sleek hair for up to 4 months!

Short	IDR	3,000,000
Medium	IDR	3,750,000
Long	IDR	4,500,000
Extra Long	IDR	5,250,000
Additional for Long/ Thick	IDR	750,000

### make-up.

Special Occassion Make-Up start from	מחז	2000000
	IDK	2,000,000
Bridal Package (1 bride + 2 bridesmaids)	IDR	15,000,000
Additional Person Make-Up	IDR	1,500,000
Additional Person Hair Do	IDR	1,000,000

#### color.

Touch Up	IDR	1,200,000
Full Color Short	IDR	1,300,000
Full Color Medium	IDR	1,800,000
Full Color Long	IDR	2,300,000
Full Color Extra Long	IDR	2,800,000
Additional Long/ Thick	IDR	300,000

### toning.

Short	IDR	1,200,000
Medium	IDR	1,700,000
Long	IDR	2,200,000
Extra Long	IDR	2,700,000
Add Olaplex	IDR	500,000

# highlight.

Half Short	IDR 2,000,000
Half Medium	IDR 2,300,000
Half Long	IDR 2,600,000
Full Short	IDR 3,200,000
Full Medium	IDR 3,500,000
Full Long	IDR 3,800,000
Add Highlight	IDR 500,000

# balayage.

Short	IDR	2,100,000
Medium	IDR	2,500,000
Long	IDR	2,900,000
Add Balayage	IDR	500,000

# gentlemen's barber.

Bali Professional	IDR	650,000
Bali Big Boss	IDR	1,000,000
Clipper Cut	IDR	450,000
Kid Cut Boy	IDR	350,000
Beard Trim with Clipper	IDR	350,000
Hot Towel Shave	IDR	500,000
Collagen Eye Mask	IDR	200,000

All prices in Indonesian Rupiah (IDR) are subject to 16,5% tax. and 10% service charge.